900260751 07/16/2013

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the Conveying Party and Execution Date previously recorded on Reel 004955 Frame 0259. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the Change of Name.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
West Virginia University Board of Governors, The		107/01/2001	CORPORATION: WEST VIRGINIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	West Virginia University Board of Governors on behalf of West Virginia University
Street Address:	105 Stewart Hall
Internal Address:	PO Box 6204
City:	Morgantown
State/Country:	WEST VIRGINIA
Postal Code:	26506-6204
Entity Type:	State University: WEST VIRGINIA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1321952	WV
Registration Number:	1321767	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 26506-6204

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Phone: 304-293-5841

Email: LegalAffairs@mail.wvu.edu

Correspondent Name: VP for Legal Affairs and General Counsel

Address Line 1: 105 Stewart Hall Address Line 2: PO Box 6204

Address Line 4: Morgantown, WEST VIRGINIA 26506-6204

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 3634.368,369

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005071 FRAME: 0289

P \$65,00 1321952

900260751

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Ryan J. Aaron
Signature:	/ryan j aaron/
Date:	07/16/2013
Total Attachments: 2 source=D0858928#page1.tif source=D0858928#page2.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 005071 FRAME: 0290

900245971 02/04/2013

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Board of Trustees for the University of West Virginia		101/01/2001 1	CORPORATION: WEST VIRGINIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	West Virginia University Board of Governors on behalf of West Virginia University
Street Address:	105 Stewart Hall
Internal Address:	PO Box 6204
City:	Morgantown
State/Country:	WEST VIRGINIA
Postal Code:	26506-6204
Entity Type:	State University: WEST VIRGINIA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1321952	wv
Registration Number:	1321767	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3042935752

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Phone: 304-293-5841

Email: LegalAffairs@mail.wvu.edu

Correspondent Name: VP for Legal Affairs and General Counsel

Address Line 1: 105 Stewart Hall
Address Line 2: PO Box 6204

Address Line 4: Morgantown, WEST VIRGINIA 26506-6204

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 3634.368; 3634.369

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Ryan J. Aaron TRADEMARK

REEL: 004955 FRAME: 0259 TRADEMARK REEL: 005071 FRAME: 0291 OP \$65.00 1321952

900245971

Signature:	/ryan j aaron/
Date:	02/04/2013
Total Attachments: 0	

RECORDED: 07/16/2013

TRADEMARK REEL: 004955 FRAME: 0260 TRADEMARK

REEL: 005071 FRAME: 0292